Address:
Toll free:  1-866-528-4572      Fax: 1-732-412-4040
PolyPure-AB Absolute PP Pleated Cartridge Filter
An Absolute Filters with Higher Removal Efficiency
Description
Application
PolyPure-AB Absolute PP Pleated Cartridge Filter uses the raw materials
which have permitted by FDACFR21. This type of cartridge tolerates a

An Absolute Filters with Higher Removal Efficiency
Liquid Particle Retention
Ordering Information
MSDR-C16
CRPP  A
010=10”
020=20”
030=30”
040=40”
020=0.2μm
045=0.45μm
100=1μm
300=3μm
500=5μm
1000=10μm
2500=25μm
3000=30μm
0=DOE
2=222/Flat
3=222/Fin
6=226/Fin
7=226/Flat
4= 222/Fin with 316L
SS Insert
5= 226/Fin with 316L
SS Insert
S= Silicon
F= Viton
N= NBR
E= EPDM
PV= Telflon
Encapsulated Viton
PS= Telflon
Encapsulated Silicone
Nominal Length